
Ref. Qtd.Service item F.R.T Part No. Descrition Serial No. NoteNº XL200

14 91105-KW3-003 RETAINER, CONNECTING ROD LARGE END ........................ 1 .................. .................. ..............................
15 94601-15000 CLIP, PISTON PIN, 15MM....................................................... 2 .................. .................. ..............................

76
30.12.02

2

E-12

Crankshaft • Piston

Vilebrequin • Piston

Cigüenal • Piston


